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LC Sr./Sr. Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

* TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible adapters * Accept FOCIS-10 compatible senior LC connectors

* Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements * Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split

« Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
colorr) identificat?on scheme 99 ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4

* Small form factor (SFF) duplex adapter design fits into multimode and. 0S1/0S2 smglemode applications
single module space * Every adapter is laser marked with Q.C. number to assure

o o
¢ Compatible with Mini-Com® products for 100{" traceability i
complete modularity * LC simplex and duplex adapters are also available

separately on pages C.28 — C.29 and in patch panels
or fiber adapter panels to provide a complete LC
system solution

¢ Provide a FOCIS-10 senior adapter interface at each end

No. of Std. Std.
Module Module Pkg. Ctn.
Part Number Part Description Spaces Colort Qty. Qty.
LC Sr./Sr. Fiber Optic Adapter Modules — 10Gig™ OM3/OM4 50/125um (Aqua Adapters)
CMDSAQLCZBL Module supplied with one LC Sr./Sr. 10Gig™ 1 Black 1 10
CMDSAQLCZ SFF Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter
(AQ) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
CMDSAQLCBL  Module supplied with one LC Sr./Sr. 10Gig™ 1 Black 1 10

SFF Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapter
(AQ) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
LC Sr./Sr. Fiber Optic Adapter Modules — OM2 50/125pm (Black Adapters)

CMDSBLLCBL  Module supplied with one LC Sr./Sr. SFF duplex 1 Black 1 10
CMDSBLLC multimode fiber optic adapter (BL) with
phosphor bronze split sleeves.

» LC Sr./Sr. Fiber Optic Adapter Modules — OM1 62.5/125pum (Electric lvory Adapters)
“j [ p CMDSLCEI Module supplied with one LC Sr./Sr. SFF duplex 1 Electric = 1 10
I

multimode fiber optic adapter (El) with phosphor Ivory
bronze split sleeves.
LC Sr./Sr. Fiber Optic Adapter Modules — 0S1/0S2 9/125pm (Blue Adapters)

CMDSLC CMDSLCZBU Module supplied with one LC Sr./Sr. SFF duplex 1 Blue 1 10
singlemode fiber optic adapter (BU) with
zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1For other colors module colors, replace suffix BL (Black), EL (Electric Ivory), or BU (Blue) with El (Electric Ivory),
BU (Blue), BL (Black), IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White). 10Gig™ Aqua Adapters are available in black
modules only.

CMDSLCZ

Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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INeKTpPOoH
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Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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